
PURRA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD
ENGINEERING WING

COURT COMPOUND, BARDHAMAN
DIST.- PURBA BARDHAMAN, PIN _71JI01.

Memo No. - DEINITIS13

Phone: 0342-2665684
Fax: 0342-2663327

e-mail -bzp.dist.engg@g1l1ail.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Serial. No.-I0 of 2018 - 2019

Dated:-21108/2018

Date & Time of Application for Tender Forms
Date ofIssuing Tender Documents
Date of Submission of Tender offer

(Along with issued tender dOcuments)
Place oflssuing & Submission of Tender Documents

On 31.08.2018 Upto
On 31.08.2018 Upto
On 04.09.2018 Upto

12.00 Hours
15.00 Hours
16.30 Hours

Date, Time, Place, and Authority of opening of Tender
Tender documents shall be issued from the office of the
undersigned and to be submitted in the same office.

On 04.09.2018 about 17.00 Hours at the office Of the District
Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla ParishadList of Work (for which tenders invited)':;

Estimated Amount of II Value of
SI

Est No. Name of works Amount put Earnest Date of tender
Remarks

No
to Tender Money Completion documents(Rs.) ( Rs.) iRs.)Renovation existing Toilet and providing

Interested persons ,
06ef Barrier Free facilityfor use by handicraft

lfirm, preferably
student of Swayambhar mentally retarded

Two. having experience in

1 2018- School at Mahalia; Plot No-3532, Mouza- Rs.4095011 Rs.8,5001-
Menths Rs 2501-

, similar types of works
2019 Burdwan, JL No-30Ward No-20 within

Bardhaman-I Block the DistrictPurba
with valid TradeBardhaman for 2017-2018

license, I.T., S.T. and I
P.Tax Clearance

07/0ef Providingfalse ceiling for for District

Certificate aleng with
2 2018- Panchayat Training& Resource Centre at

Rs.1,84,205 RsA,OOOI- One
Rs.2501- PAN & GST No. are

2019 MohrawithinGaiSi-11Blockin the District
Months

eligible to. partiCipate
Purba Bardhaman

in this Tender.Notes :-
I. Estimate prepared as per PWD Sehedule of rates with effective from 01.11.2017 (Volume-f)
2. I%Workers' Welfare Cess & GST as applicable will be deducted from working bill as per Govt, Order.
3. Earnest Money in the form of Demand Draft/Pay Order/Banker's Cheque in favour of the 'District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla "?

Parishad • Payable"B"""'m", must be "qo;redt"obo't alongwith theTend" ,ITo,. ;; ~ it." 10

\) '", ct Engineer I-~ r~'6aB,ardhaman Zilla Paris ad
Memo No. -DElNlT/S13171 M\'~\ Dated:-21108/20J8

Copy of Notice:Inviting Tender (SLNo. J0 of 2018-19) forwarded for favour of information wi.threquest to kindly display in hisNotice Board for_giviJ!gwide__IJublici!Y_to the :_
I-~ Sabhadhipati/Sahakari_ Sabbhadhipati , Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad3)

District Magistrate .Purba Bardhaman & Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad4-6)
Additional Executive Officer I Financial Controller & Chief Accounts Officer/ Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad7 -8)
Additional District M~strate (Dev.), Purba Bardhaman lDistrictPJaining Officer, Purba Bardhaman9) Adhyaksha, District COUJ'lcil,Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad10)
D. K. Pal, OSD & EO, Special Secretary, Govt. of W.B., Dept of P & RD, Joint Administrative Building, Block HC -7, Sector -ITl,Bidhannagar,Kolkata-700106

II) District Mass Education Extensi911Officer, Purba Bardhaman1~2Ql KannadhakshYa (AlI), Purba Bardhaman ZilIa Parishad21 -24) Sub-Divisional-Officer, (AIl), Purba Bardhanlan25-32)
Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Purba Bardhaman Division I Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Paschim Bardhaman Division I
Executive Engineer-I, Bardhaman Division, P.W.D. I Executive Engineer-IJ, Bardhaman Division, P.W.D. / Executive Engineer,
Asansol Division, P.W.D. I Executive Engineer, Bardhaman North Highway Division, P.W.(Roads) Directt.l Executive Engineer,
Bardhaman South Highway Divis'ion, P.W.(Roads) Directt., Bardhamanl Executive Engineer. Asansol H.ighwayDivisjon,P.W.(Roads) Directt., Asansol. .

33- 55)
Sabhapati (AIIJI Executive Oflicer,(AI!1 Panchayet Sami!li Purba Bardhaman.5())
D.1.0. & r.D., NrC, Purba Bardhaman is requested to arrange_publication in Web Site ht!I1.:llwv,w.bardhaman.nic.in57-5~
Dy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is r~uested to arrange publicati0n in Web Site htm://www.burdwanw,org59-71)
Assistant Ef!gineerl AII}/Sub Ass,istant Engineer (All) / H.C'! Acctt. , D.E'sIAcctt. ,ZP ,Purba Bardhamall Zilla Parishad
Not;c,Bo,,". E,,",,orio, W;O&""b, B,nlh,m", ZiII, Pwi,h,d {O,,'h'" CopytoD;$tr;" Eo,;"". P~o Z;IJ,
Parishad """ ;;;- _L ......

d~~e8fLN'p


